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Glasgow City Integration Joint Board 
Meeting Schedule 2024-2025 

Glasgow City IJB 
9.30am – 12.30pm 

IJB Finance, Audit and Scrutiny Committee 
9.30am – 12.30pm 

Wednesday 24th January 2024 Wednesday 7th February 2024 

Wednesday 20th March 2024 Wednesday 17th April 2024 

Wednesday 15th May 2024 Wednesday 12th June 2024 

Wednesday 26th June 2024 Wednesday 11th September 2024 

Wednesday 25th September 2024 Wednesday 23rd October 2024 

Wednesday 27th November 2024 Wednesday 11th December 2024 

Wednesday 22nd January 2025 Wednesday 5th February 2025 

Wednesday 19th March 2025 

IJB Public Engagement Committee 
10.00am – 12.30pm  

Wednesday 21st February 2024 

Wednesday 22nd May 2024 

Wednesday 21st August 2024 

Wednesday 13th November 2024 

Wednesday 19th February 2025 

Item No: 22 

Meeting Date: Wednesday 27th September 2023 


